South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 13, 2024, 08:58:34 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3513 General Bill, By Brady, Pinson, Emory, Bales, Barfield, Chellis, Dantzler, Kennedy, Leach, Lucas, Martin, J.M.
Neal, M.A. Pitts, G.R. Smith and Mahaffey
Similar (S 0506)
Summary: Fidelity bonds purchased by counties

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 4-11-65 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE THE GOVERNING BODY OF A COUNTY TO PURCHASE A FIDELITY BOND ON ALL COUNTY OFFICIALS
OR A PORTION OF THEM INSTEAD OF THE AMOUNT REQUIRED BY LAW AND REQUIRE A RESOLUTION TO BE
ADOPTED BY THE COUNTY GOVERNING BODY WHEN A FIDELITY BOND IS USED TO REPLACE THE EXISTING BOND
REQUIRED BY LAW, WHICH MUST MEET OR EXCEED THAT REQUIREMENT.

02/10/05
02/10/05
02/14/05
03/30/05
03/30/05
04/19/05

04/26/05
04/26/05
04/26/05
04/27/05
04/28/05
04/28/05
05/09/05

House
House

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6

Scrivener's error corrected

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-6

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mahaffey

Amended HJ-28

Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams

Page 1 of 1



