May 13, 2024, 08:58:34 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3513 General Bill, By Brady, Pinson, Emory, Bales, Barfield, Chellis, Dantzler, Kennedy, Leach, Lucas, Martin, J.M. Neal, M.A. Pitts, G.R. Smith and Mahaffey

Similar (S 0506)

Summary: Fidelity bonds purchased by counties

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 4-11-65 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE THE GOVERNING BODY OF A COUNTY TO PURCHASE A FIDELITY BOND ON ALL COUNTY OFFICIALS OR A PORTION OF THEM INSTEAD OF THE AMOUNT REQUIRED BY LAW AND REQUIRE A RESOLUTION TO BE ADOPTED BY THE COUNTY GOVERNING BODY WHEN A FIDELITY BOND IS USED TO REPLACE THE EXISTING BOND REQUIRED BY LAW, WHICH MUST MEET OR EXCEED THAT REQUIREMENT.

02/10/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
02/10/05	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-6
02/14/05		Scrivener's error corrected
03/30/05	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-28
03/30/05	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-28
04/19/05	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-6
04/26/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mahaffey
04/26/05	House	Amended HJ-28
04/26/05	House	Read second time HJ-29
04/27/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
04/28/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
04/28/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10
05/09/05	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Martin (ch), Malloy, Campsen, Williams